


Roller Cabinet:

Fuli-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps

Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer with 100 Ibs Weight Capacity
PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included

Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

Four 6"x2" Casters with 660 Ib Weight Capacity Each

Awvailable in 5 Bold Colors

Top Chest Width Depth Height Storage Capacity PC WT Ship WT
40 1/2° 23 1/2" 21 3/8" 10,984 cu in 209Ibs 226lbs

Roller Cabinet Width Depth Height Storage Capacity PCWT Ship WT
41" 24" 3g” 14,281 cuin 289lbs 308Ibs
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NAPA

GIB'S AUTO SUPPLY, INC
HAYS, KANSAS

AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICS REQUIRED TOOLS
TOOL BID 2021-2022

1/4" SOCKET SET W/DRIVER HANDLE $8D14009, SD14018, S5D14014M, EXT1403
5514014, 514018, 5514014M

3/8" SOCKET SET W/BRAKER BAR FLEX HAND $538015, SSD38014, S$S38017M, EXT3802
EXT3810, SSD38012M

1/2" SOCKET SET $8512020

1/4" & 3/8" DR. TORX SET BST13

3/8" DR. BRAKER BAR IN SET ABOVE

3/8" DRIVE SPARK PLUG SOCKE13/16” SSP3826

3/8" DRIVE SPARK PLUG SOCKET 5/8" 55P3820

1/2"-3/8" ADAPTER ADP1238

3/8"-1/2" ADAPTER ADP3812

3/8"-1/4" ADAPTER ADP3814

COMBINATION WRENCH SET SAE CW1211, CWFP110, CWFP111
SAE HEX WRENCH SET HKLS13, HKS028, HKS035
FLARE NUT WRENCH SET SAE FNWS5

12" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH AW12

COMBINATION WRENCH SET METRIC CW1211M, CWFP107M, CWFP108M
HEX WRENCH SET METRIC HKLMS9, HKL7M, HKL9M, HKL12M
COMBINATION SCREWDRIVER SET SDS8, SDP2150, SDS8150

8" NEEDLE NOSE, SLIP JOINT & DIAGONAL PLIE LNP65, SJP8, DCP75

9" ADJUSTABLE JOINT PLIERS GJP10

5 PC. VISE GRIP SET 68

SNAP RING PLIERS 1715

160z. BALL PEEN HAMMER HFBP16

160z. PLASTIC TIP HAMMER HSF2

2 Ib. HAMMER HLVD25

PUNCH & CHISEL SET 948, 954, 956, 957, 925A, 926
FLASHLIGHT 66128

TAPE MEASURE  12FT 3011

CARBON SCRAPER 77-0485

INSPECTION MIRROR 2109

MAG PICK-UP TOOL 2593
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15" ROLLING HEAD PRY BAR

MINI PICK SET

FEELER GAUGE  .0015-.025

WIRE SPARK PLUG GAPPER .020-.040
WIRE SPARK PLUG GAPPER .040-.080
PUTTY KNIFE

6-12 VOLT CIRCUIT TESTER

SMALL STAINLESS WIRE TOOTHBRUSH
BATTERY SERVICE SET

3/8" DR. UNIVERSAL SOCKET SET
BREAK TOOL SET

1/2" DRIVE DEEP METRIC SOCKETS 10-24mm
1/2" DRIVE DEEP SAE SOCKETS 7/16-1"
LED WORK LIGHT

3/8" DR. SPEEDER

3/8" DR. EXTENSION 24"

3/8" DR. EXTENSION 36"

AIR CHUCK

1/2" DR. IMPACT UNIVERSAL

WIRE BRUSH

CREEPER

WIRE CRIMPER/STRIPPER/CUTTER
METRIC FLARE NUT WRENCH SET
SAFETY GLASSES

BLOW GUN

1/2" DRIVE LONG HANDLE RATCHET
#4 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 6"
TORQUE WRENCH

TIRE GAUGE

PRY BAR SET

#3 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER 6"
TERMINAL TOOL SET LISLE

21MM COMBINATION WRENCH

6" RULE

OIL CAN

0-1"MIC

RUBBER HAMMER

SPARK TESTER

SPARK PLUG WIRE PLIERS

ALLEN HEAD SOCKETS METRIC 2-12MM
ALLEN HEAD SOCKETS SAE 1/16-3/8"
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PBF16
3708

161

166

2327
77-2425
700-1074
777-1039

203, 3367, 728225

SSU38008

41520, 280, 776-9045

SSD12015M
S8D12013
WLE00T
SH38
EXT3820
NOT AVAILABLE
90-522
61-5300
777-1040
815-6271

2162

FNW5M
350-084

90-494
R12LQR
774-5040
TW38FL
90-387

61366

IN SET ABOVE
56500
CWFP021M
2522

720-1018

3730

HR16
776-0017

135

BSH3812M
BSH3812
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EXCEPTIONS TO TOOL LIST

ITEMS NOT OFFERED BY NAPA
3/8" DR. EXTENSION 36'
DOUBLE FLARE WRENCH 3/4"X13/16"

ITEMS EXTRA IN SETS ON TOOL BID

1/2" DR. DEEP SOCKET 3/8", 1-1/16", & 1-1/8"
1/2" DR. SHALLOW SOCKET 1 1/4"

TORX SOCKET T-60

1.5MM HEX KEY WRENCH

3/8 DR. UNIVERSAL 5/16" SOCKET

3/8 DR. UNIVERSAL 3/8" SOCKET

1/2 DR. EXTENSION 3"

3/8 DR. DEEP SOCKET 15/16" & 1"

3/8 DR SHALLOW SOCKET 15/16" & 1"

*STUDENTS MAY CHOOSE ANY BOX OFFERED BY NAPA.

TOOLS ONLY $ 2,553.62
8.25% tax $ 223.44

$ 2,777.06

41” Pro Series 2 pc Combo $ 1,560.00
Top & Bottom 8.25%  tax $ 136.50
$ 1,696.50

BK07016410 — Black
BLO7016410 — Blue
RD07016410 — Red
LG07016410-Lime Green
0G07016410-Orange

TOOLS & BOX SET WITAX $ 4,473.56

“10% DEPOSIT REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ORDER.

DELIVERY OF TOOLS UPON PAYMENT IN FULL. CASH, CHECK, MASTERCARD, VISA
AND DISCOVER ACCEPTED.

ALLOW 30 DAYS FOR DELIVERY.,
CONTACT TONY SCHIPPERS BY CALLING GIB'S AUTO SUPPLY @ 785-628-8224 OR

CELL @ 785-650-3064.
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